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Person, Firm, or Corporation

AT & T _6038

VOLUME CASES

BROWN, MARGO E

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT

HP PRODUCTS

JERRY JORDAN

ILL EDUC ASSOCIATION

ILLINOIS DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
NEW BEGINNINGS ACADEMY

SONITROL GREAT LAKES- ILLINOIS

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDINGS INC
PROVEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS

GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNION
HAUSER,1ZZO,PETRARCA,GLEASON&STILLMAN LL
ALL TRANSPORTATION MATTERS LLC

TCHRS HEALTH INS SECURITY FUND

ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.

LEAF FINANCIAL CORPORATION

SOUTH COOK ISC 4

SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS

SECURATEX SECURITY

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

NWEA

ECO CLEAN MAINTENANCE INC

GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION,LLC
BREMEN TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.

PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC
SOUTHTOWN CONTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPING
TEACHERS' HEALTH INS SECURITY

AXA EQUITABLE

ALL TRANSPORTATION INCORP

SPEED S.E.J.A. # 802

CHERIE DAVIS

KS STATEBANK

SAVVAS

CCH 160

708-957-6200

Aggregate Amount

30,423.60
31,240.47
31,500.00
31,605.55
32,202.97
33,600.00
34,071.15
34,160.63
34,398.72
35,295.53
35,753.25
37,813.76
41,032.00
42,987.00
43,525.00
45,070.26
45,424.81
45,454 .92
46,200.00
50,406.71
55,174.65
58,704.74
59,192.75
59,532.45
59,986.86
60,013.37
62,564.85
68,714.07
72,521.00
72,850.00
79,391.93
82,612.80
83,445.00
90,554.43
92,315.15
97,035.14
108,312.40
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

A

DAVIS STAFFING INC

ACADEMIC MASTERY (ALTERNATIVE ED) ACAMED
ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION_6609
ISBE SCHL TECH REVOLV LOAN FUND

2ND GEAR

AMERICAN EXPRESS_4647

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY

ILL MUN RET FUND

INTER-PACIFIC, INC.

MESIROW INSURANCE SERVICES, INC
MILESTONE THERAPY

ALTERNATIVE ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT
DYOPATH

ILL DEPT OF REVENUE

OMNI THERAPEUTICS, INC.

SMITH MAINTENANCE COMPANY

ILLINOIS TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM
SUNRISE SOUTHWEST, LLC

IRS (FED/FICA/MED)

JUST A DASH CATERING LLC

HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORPORATION
ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUS

SOUTHWEST COOK CNTY COOP ASSN/SP ED

110,027.63
112,054.04
115,320.00
122,300.22
126,969.05
128,713.86
159,604.61
161,422.00
164,663.03
197,570.00
203,192.00
204,813.02
230,465.30
248,195.55
253,332.10
306,267.00
350,412.90
481,806.60
676,138.63
770,417.18
886,141.56
1,043,940.61
1,237,334.55
1,687,560.50
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