	A	В
4		CCH 160
5		708-957-6200
6	Person, Firm, or Corporation	Aggregate Amount
7	AT & T_6038	30,423.60
8	VOLUME CASES	31,240.47
9	BROWN, MARGO E	31,500.00
10	HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT	31,605.55
11	HP PRODUCTS	32,202.97
12	JERRY JORDAN	33,600.00
13	ILL EDUC ASSOCIATION	34,071.15
14	ILLINOIS DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY	34,160.63
15	NEW BEGINNINGS ACADEMY	34,398.72
16	SONITROL GREAT LAKES-ILLINOIS	35,295.53
17	MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDINGS INC	35,753.25
18	PROVEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS	37,813.76
19	GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNION	41,032.00
20	HAUSER,IZZO,PETRARCA,GLEASON&STILLMAN LL	42,987.00
21	ALL TRANSPORTATION MATTERS LLC	43,525.00
22	TCHRS HEALTH INS SECURITY FUND	45,070.26
23	ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.	45,424.81
24	LEAF FINANCIAL CORPORATION	45,454.92
25	SOUTH COOK ISC 4	46,200.00
26	SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS	50,406.71
27	SECURATEX SECURITY	55,174.65
28	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	58,704.74
29	NWEA	59,192.75
30	ECO CLEAN MAINTENANCE INC	59,532.45
31	GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	59,986.86
32	CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION,LLC	60,013.37
33	BREMEN TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER	62,564.85
34	RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.	68,714.07
35	PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC	72,521.00
36	SOUTHTOWN CONTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPING	72,850.00
37	TEACHERS' HEALTH INS SECURITY	79,391.93
	AXA EQUITABLE	82,612.80
	ALL TRANSPORTATION INCORP	83,445.00
	SPEED S.E.J.A. # 802	90,554.43
	CHERIE DAVIS	92,315.15
	KS STATEBANK	97,035.14
43	SAVVAS	108,312.40

Page 2

	A	В
44	DAVIS STAFFING INC	110,027.63
45	ACADEMIC MASTERY (ALTERNATIVE ED) ACAMED	112,054.04
46	ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION_6609	115,320.00
47	ISBE SCHL TECH REVOLV LOAN FUND	122,300.22
48	2ND GEAR	126,969.05
49	AMERICAN EXPRESS_4647	128,713.86
50	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE	159,604.61
51	MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY	161,422.00
	ILL MUN RET FUND	164,663.03
53	INTER-PACIFIC, INC.	197,570.00
54	MESIROW INSURANCE SERVICES, INC	203,192.00
55	MILESTONE THERAPY	204,813.02
56	ALTERNATIVE ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT	230,465.30
57	DYOPATH	248,195.55
58	ILL DEPT OF REVENUE	253,332.10
59	OMNI THERAPEUTICS, INC.	306,267.00
60	SMITH MAINTENANCE COMPANY	350,412.90
61	ILLINOIS TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM	481,806.60
62	SUNRISE SOUTHWEST, LLC	676,138.63
	IRS (FED/FICA/MED)	770,417.18
	JUST A DASH CATERING LLC	886,141.56
65	HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORPORATION	1,043,940.61
	ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUS	1,237,334.55
67	SOUTHWEST COOK CNTY COOP ASSN/SP ED	1,687,560.50